MEZZEH

HUMMUS
FELLAH BALL #
ATOM
BABAGHANOUSH
PEPPER BORANI

EZINE DEEP f

HOT APPETISER

KIBBEH WITH YOHGURT SAUCE ¥
Paprika Oil, Yoghurt Sauce, Stuffed Beef And Lamb

MANTI #
Turkish Dumpling, Mint, Tomato Sauce

MUCVER WITH PAN YOHGURT ¢ (s
Fried Mix Vegetable, Turkish Pan Yoghurt

SOUP

ARABASI SOUP ¢

Chicken, Tomato

YAYLA SOUP & (s ©
Yogurt, Rice, Mint

SALAD

GARDEN SALAD ©

Mix Greens, Dates, Cherry Tomato And Lemon Dressing

TOMATO SALAD
Tomato, Pepper, Spring Onion, Greens, Quark Cheese,

Pomegranate, Lemon Dressing

LALEZAR

MENU

40

40

40

40

40

40

80

60

60

50

50

45

55

MAIN COURSE

ADANA KEBAB ¢
Grilled Tomato, Grilled Pepper, Sumac With Onion,

Greens, Bulgur, Lavash

CHICKEN SHASHLIK € (=
Grilled Tomato, Grilled Pepper, Sumac With Onion,
Greens, Bulgur, Lavash

LAMB SKEWER ¥
Grilled Tomato, Grilled Pepper, Sumac With Onion,
Greens, Bulgur, Lavash

BEYTI KEBAB ¢ [-
Beef Roll With Lavash, Grilled Tomato And Pepper,
Sumac With Onion, Bulgur With Yogurt Sauce

SEA BREAM KEBAB (-

Potato, Carrot, Onion, Cherry Tomato, Lemon

ALI NAZIK &
Roasted Eggplant, Garlic, Yoghurt,
Sautéed Lamb, Anatolian Spicy

GUVECTE SEBZE ©
Mix Vegetable Casserole

CHARGEABLE

LAMB CHOPS #
Served With Grilled Vegetables And Bulgur Rice

WAGYU RIBEYE ¥
Served With Grilled Vegetables With Mashed Eggplant

DESSERT

BAKLAVA WITH ICE CREAM & = ©

PUMPKIN DESSERT
WITH TAHINI SAUCE ¢ s ©

Walnut, Tahini Sauce

SUTLAC ¢ fs
Baked Rice Pudding

0 =
@ Vegetarian % Gluten Dairy @ Nuts

Our menu contains allergens. If you have food allergy or intolerance,
please let a member of the restaurant team know upon placing your order.

= All prices are in UAE Dirhams and inclusive of 10% Service Charges, 7% Destination Fee and 5% VAT, =

110

90

130

145

110

8o

120

130

280

65

40

40



