

>>> LALEZAR ««

	MEZZEH	
HUMMUS		40
FELLAH B	ALL \$	40
ATOM 🔓		40
BABAGHA	NOUSH	40
PEPPER B	ORANI 🕾	40
EZINE DE	EP 🖆	40
	HOT APPETISER	
	VITH YOHGURT SAUCE \$ 5	80
MANTI \$ Turkish Dun	npling, Mint, Tomato Sauce	60
	WITH PAN YOHGURT ♯ ੀa egetable, Turkish Pan Yoghurt	60
	SOUP	
ARABASI Chicken, Tor	SOUP 🕸 🖾	50
YAYLA SO Yogurt, Rice,	UP \$ & D	50
	SALAD	
GARDEN S Mix Greens,	SALAD © Dates, Cherry Tomato And Lemon Dressing	45
	SALAD 🖺	55

Tomato, Pepper, Spring Onion, Greens, Quark Cheese,

Pomegranate, Lemon Dressing

MAIN COURSE

ADANA KEBAB # 🛱 Grilled Tomato, Grilled Pepper, Sumac With Onion, Greens, Bulgur, Lavash	110
CHICKEN SHASHLIK \$ 5 5 5 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6	90
LAMB SKEWER \$ 5 Grilled Tomato, Grilled Pepper, Sumac With Onion, Greens, Bulgur, Lavash	130
BEYTI KEBAB \$ 5	145
SEA BREAM KEBAB (2) Potato, Carrot, Onion, Cherry Tomato, Lemon	110
ALI NAZIK \$ 5 Roasted Eggplant, Garlic, Yoghurt, Sautéed Lamb, Anatolian Spicy	80
GUVECTE SEBZE ∅ Mix Vegetable Casserole	120
+ CHARGEABLE -	 -
LAMB CHOPS \$ Served With Grilled Vegetables And Bulgur Rice	130
WAGYU RIBEYE \$ 5 Served With Grilled Vegetables With Mashed Eggpla:	280 nt

DESSERT

BAKLAVA WITH ICE CREAM ♯ ♣ ⊖	65
PUMPKIN DESSERT WITH TAHINI SAUCE \$ ♣ ♠ ↔ Walnut, Tahini Sauce	40
SUTLAC \$ 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5	40

>>>

55





